

Court No. - 15

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2354 of 1987

Appellant :- Ganesh Prasad And Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Ajai Dwivedi, Anil Tiwari, Rajiv Chaturvedi, V.S. Singh, Vishwajeet Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Arvind Kumar Mishra-I,J.

Learned counsel for the appellant submits that he does not have paper-book.

Let paper-book be obtained on payment of usual charges.

List after ten days.

Order Date :- 1.2.2018

rkg