



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2354 of 1987

Ganesh Prasad And Others

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : Ajai Dwivedi, Anil Tiwari, Rajiv Chaturvedi, Subhash Chandra Maurya, V.S. Singh, Vishwajeet Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s) : A.G.A.

Court No. - 93

HON'BLE MRS. VANI RANJAN AGRAWAL, J.

Learned counsel for the appellant and learned A.G.A. for the State are present.

Office report shows that paper book has been prepared.

List this case on 10.04.2026 for hearing.

(Mrs. Vani Ranjan Agrawal,J.)

March 31, 2026

P. Pandey